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Description automatically generated with low confidence]Valley College @ The Oracle, Blackpool
Holiday Dates 2023-2024 
Autumn Term 2023 
Friday 1 September 2023 INSET DAY (closed to learners) 
Monday 4 September 2023 INSET Day (closed to learners) 
Tuesday 5 September 2023 INSET Day (closed to learners) 

Starts 			Open on 		Wednesday 6 September 2023 
Half Term 		Close on 		Friday 20 October 2023 
Open on 		Monday 30 October 2023 
Ends 			Close on 		Thursday 21 December 2023 
Friday 22 December 2023 INSET Day (closed to learners) 
Monday 25 December 2023 Bank Holiday (Christmas Day) 
Tuesday 26 December 2023 Bank Holiday (Boxing Day) 
						(Closed to staff and learners)

Spring Term 2024
Starts			Open on 		Monday 8 January 2024 
Half term 		Close on		Friday 9 February 2024 
Open on 		Monday 19 February 2024 
End 			Close on 		Thursday 28 March 2024
Friday 29 March 2024 Bank Holiday (Good Friday) 
Monday 1 April 2024 Bank Holiday (Easter Monday) (closed to staff & learners) 

Summer Term 2024 
Starts 			Open on 		Monday 15 April 2024 
Monday 6 May 2024 Bank Holiday (May Day) (closed to staff & learners) 
Re-open on 		Tuesday 7 May 2024 
Half term 		Close on 		Friday 24 May 2024 
Monday 27 May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday (closed to staff & learners)
Open on 		Monday 3 June 2024 
Close on 		Friday 19 July 2024
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